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Claire Susan Stewart

Director Information

Title Ms
Name

Postcode DE14 337

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
THE PEAR TREE INN LIMITED

PUNCH TAVERNS (APL 35) LIMITED

PUNCH TAVERNS (APL 278) LIMITED

ALCON BIOTECHNOLOGY LIMITED

ADR FINANCIAL SERVICES
(FINCHLEY) LIMITED

MARR TAVERNS LIMITED

M. MILNE LIMITED

ALLOA PUBS & RESTAURANTS
LIMITED

AGNEW STORES (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

GUILDFORD HOLDINGS LIMITED
THORNE BROTHERS,LIMITED
TETLEY WALKER LIMITED

MARR TRUSTEES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

December 1980

Claire Susan Stewart

Number

Number
03421508

06208744

06219420

01023442

00976082

02677899

SC086660

SC041535

SC046887

00570695

00055433

00664108

02906935

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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911721694

911721694
Sunrise House Ninth Avenue
Burton-On-Trent
Staffordshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
07/12/2007

14/05/2007

14/05/2007

06/02/2007

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

Res. Date

Res. Date
06/07/2011

06/07/2011

06/07/2011

06/07/2011

06/07/2011

06/07/2011

06/07/2011

06/07/2011

06/07/2011

06/07/2011

06/07/2011

06/07/2011

Position

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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INNSPIRED TAVERNS LIMITED

IND COOPE (LONDON) LIMITED

I.C.E.A. LIMITED

WALKER CAIN LIMITED

PUNCH NATIONAL BRANDS LIMITED

TRAMHILL LIMITED

POACHER INNS LIMITED

SPIRIT PUB COMPANY (INNS)

LIMITED

INN BUSINESS PROPERTY LIMITED
HOODEN HORSE INNS LIMITED
SYCAMORE TAVERNS
(MANAGEMENT) LIMITED

PUNCH TAVERNS (PMM) LIMITED
INN BUSINESS (MARR) LIMITED

THE LOCAL PUB COMPANY LIMITED

MERCURY TAVERNS (HOLDINGS)

LIMITED

AVEBURY PUB COMPANY LIMITED

AVEBURY INNS LIMITED

PUNCH TAVERNS FINANCE LIMITED

PUNCH TAVERNS (PMST) LIMITED

PUNCH TAVERNS (PRAF) LIMITED

INNSPIRED GROUP LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03776524

00043104

00092710

00176978

00217405

01726507

02650815

05699584

02669542

02700525

02711004

03004859

03171064

03202800

03205806

03417811

03417913

03487780

03720120

03731233

03764748

In Liquidation

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Dormant

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

In Liquidation

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Dormant

Active - Accounts Filed
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30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

911721694

06/07/2011 Company
Secretary
06/07/2011 Company
Secretary
06/07/2011 Company
Secretary
06/07/2011 Company
Secretary
06/07/2011 Company
Secretary
06/07/2011 Company
Secretary
06/07/2011 Company
Secretary
28/09/2012 Company
Secretary
06/07/2011 Company
Secretary
06/07/2011 Company
Secretary
06/07/2011 Company
Secretary
06/07/2011 Company
Secretary
06/07/2011 Company
Secretary
06/07/2011 Company
Secretary
06/07/2011 Company
Secretary
06/07/2011 Company
Secretary
06/07/2011 Company
Secretary
06/07/2011 Company
Secretary
06/07/2011 Company
Secretary
06/07/2011 Company
Secretary
06/07/2011 Company
Secretary
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PUNCH TAVERNS (PMT) LIMITED
WHITE ROSE INNS LIMITED

PUNCH PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
PUNCH TAVERNS (BRANSTON)
LIMITED

J T & S(ALLIED)LIMITED

CAVALIER RESTAURANTS LIMITED
B.W.B. LIMITED

ARCHIBALD ARROL & SONS LIMITED
GOLISHA LIMITED

USHERS OF TROWBRIDGE LIMITED
PUNCH TAVERNS (SPM) LIMITED
SCORPIO INNS LIMITED

THE DUBLIN PUB COMPANY LIMITED
INN PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

PUNCH TAVERNS (CENTRUM)
LIMITED

PUNCH TAVERNS (REDWOOD
MIDCO) LIMITED

STANFORD TAVERNS LIMITED
BARTLETT & HOBBS LIMITED
BRIERLEY COURT HOP FARMS
LIMITED

BREWED & BAKED LIMITED

PUNCH TAVERNS (JUBILEE) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

04187608

02668228

05492531

05596581

00053443

00405980

00055803

SC015478

SC085743

02597688

02625703

02620462

02895196

03538785

04773139

05622591

04403258

00466904

00473025

05432394

04821157

In Liquidation

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

In Liquidation

Dormant

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

In Liquidation

Dormant

Dormant

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed
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30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

911721694

06/07/2011 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

06/07/2011

06/07/2011

06/07/2011

06/07/2011

06/07/2011

06/07/2011

06/07/2011

06/07/2011

06/07/2011

06/07/2011

06/07/2011

06/07/2011

06/07/2011

06/07/2011

06/07/2011

06/07/2011

06/07/2011

06/07/2011

06/07/2011

06/07/2011



., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Claire Susan Stewart

INN BUSINESS (SYCAMORE)
LIMITED

PUNCH (JT) LIMITED

PUNCH TAVERNS FINANCE B
LIMITED

ANDREW DICK & SONS, LIMITED
GRAHAM'S GOLDEN LAGER LIMITED
J. & M. POLSON, LIMITED

PUNCH TAVERNS (DPM) LIMITED
PUNCH TAVERNS (PMMH) LIMITED
PUNCH TAVERNS (PMG) LIMITED
PUNCH TAVERNS (ES) LIMITED
PUNCH TAVERNS (PMH) LIMITED
PUNCH TAVERNS (VPR) LIMITED
PUNCH PARTNERSHIPS (PGRP)
LIMITED

INNSPIRED TAVERNS II LIMITED

SILVERHONEY HOLDINGS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03305719

00742332

FC021877

SC020957

SC027803

SC033315

02664808

02703858

03276276

03548800

03720775

03982447

03988664

04249492

04187794

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Dormant

Dormant

Non-Trading

Dormant

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation

In Liquidation

Page 4/4

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

911721694

06/07/2011

06/07/2011

06/07/2011

06/07/2011

06/07/2011

06/07/2011

06/07/2011

06/07/2011

06/07/2011

06/07/2011

06/07/2011

06/07/2011

06/07/2011

06/07/2011

06/07/2011

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



